

Legislation Text

## File #: 000082, Version: 0

Appointment - Gainesville Enterprise Zone Development Agency (NB)

The City Commission appoint Antionette Murray to a vacancy on the Gainesville Enterprise Zone Development Agency to expire March 31, 2002. Commissioner Chuck Chestnut - Antionette Murray Commissioner Pegeen Hanrahan - Antionette Murray Commissioner Warren Nielsen - Antionette Murray Mayor-Commissioner Pro Tem John Barrow - Antionette Murray Mayor Paula DeLaney - Antionette Murray